

Winterset Woods/Sterling Hills Sewer (#5833733)  
 Owner: City of Lee's Summit, MO

Solicitor: City of Lee's Summit, MO  
 07/25/2018 03:00 PM CDT

APPARENT BID  
 WINNER

Line Item	Item Description	UoM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Beemer Construction Co.		Site Rite Construction Co.		Redford Construction Inc.		Wiedenmann Inc.		KAT Excavation, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$286,730.00	\$286,730.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$97,770.30	\$97,770.30	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$57,200.00	\$57,200.00
3	Demolition and Removal	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$33,480.00	\$33,480.00
4	Pothole Excavation of Existing Water Line and Sanitary Sewer Casing Pipe	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,340.00	\$2,680.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00
5	Sanitary Sewer Pipe - 8" SDR 26 PVC	LF	122	\$95.00	\$11,590.00	\$100.00	\$12,200.00	\$80.00	\$9,760.00	\$150.00	\$18,300.00	\$88.00	\$10,736.00	\$112.00	\$13,664.00
6	Sanitary Sewer Pipe - 15" SDR 26 PVC	LF	1842	\$135.00	\$248,670.00	\$119.00	\$219,198.00	\$88.00	\$162,096.00	\$175.00	\$322,350.00	\$90.00	\$165,780.00	\$124.00	\$228,408.00
7	Sanitary Sewer Pipe - 18" SDR 26 PVC	LF	1281	\$155.00	\$198,555.00	\$139.00	\$178,059.00	\$96.00	\$122,976.00	\$185.00	\$236,985.00	\$95.00	\$121,695.00	\$133.00	\$170,373.00
8	Sanitary Sewer Pipe - 24" SDR 26 PVC	LF	41	\$195.00	\$7,995.00	\$160.00	\$6,560.00	\$114.00	\$4,674.00	\$300.00	\$12,300.00	\$415.00	\$17,015.00	\$154.00	\$6,314.00
9	Sanitary Sewer Structure - 4' Dia. Pre-cast Concrete Manhole	EA	11	\$3,700.00	\$40,700.00	\$2,875.00	\$31,625.00	\$7,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$35,750.00
10	Sanitary Sewer Structure - 5' Dia. Pre-cast Concrete Manhole	EA	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,075.00	\$10,150.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,820.00	\$9,640.00
11	Sanitary Sewer Structure - Manhole Outside Drop Connection	EA	3	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,610.00	\$7,830.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,455.00	\$10,365.00
12	Existing 12" Carrier Pipe Removal and Existing 36" Steel Casing Pipe Cleaning	LF	130	\$130.00	\$16,900.00	\$115.40	\$15,002.00	\$250.00	\$32,500.00	\$150.00	\$19,500.00	\$200.00	\$26,000.00	\$220.00	\$28,600.00
13	Casing Spacers - 18" Pipe and End Seals on Existing 36" Casing	LS	1	\$7,550.00	\$7,550.00	\$4,930.00	\$4,930.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,040.00	\$7,040.00
14	Encasement - Standard	LF	465	\$155.00	\$72,075.00	\$144.00	\$66,960.00	\$150.00	\$69,750.00	\$130.00	\$60,450.00	\$135.00	\$62,775.00	\$235.00	\$109,275.00
15	Encasement - Special Grade Control	LF	667	\$295.00	\$196,765.00	\$175.50	\$117,058.50	\$300.00	\$200,100.00	\$180.00	\$120,060.00	\$300.00	\$200,100.00	\$288.00	\$192,096.00
16	Stream Bank Stabilization and Restoration	LF	1825	\$145.00	\$264,625.00	\$124.00	\$226,300.00	\$100.00	\$182,500.00	\$170.00	\$310,250.00	\$130.00	\$237,250.00	\$218.00	\$397,850.00
17	Seed	AC	8	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,245.00	\$25,960.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,035.00	\$16,280.00
18	Temporary Creek Crossings	EA	5	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$41,250.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,950.00	\$24,750.00
19	Driveways - Gravel Residential	SY	2053	\$3.80	\$7,801.40	\$3.40	\$6,980.20	\$6.00	\$12,318.00	\$5.00	\$10,265.00	\$4.00	\$8,212.00	\$14.70	\$30,179.10
20	Erosion Control	LF	1665	\$2.70	\$4,495.50	\$15.00	\$24,975.00	\$6.00	\$9,990.00	\$5.00	\$8,325.00	\$18.00	\$29,970.00	\$2.80	\$4,662.00
				Bid Total:	\$1,420,621.90	Bid Total:	\$1,174,488.00	Bid Total:	\$1,198,914.00	Bid Total:	\$1,428,185.00	Bid Total:	\$1,448,283.00	Bid Total:	\$1,668,156.10